Blake C. Ellison

Vice President, Financial Advisor, Portfolio Management Director

October Newsletter



Megatrends

Our strategists have identified AI and automation as a long-term megatrend to watch. Check out our Megatrends home page to learn more about what trends we think are transforming our lives in the world.

Learn More

Innovative Ways to Diversify Your Portfolio

Learn how a host of innovative alternative strategies could bolster investors' portfolios as traditional assets face headwinds.

Learn More





Exceptional Ideas Exceptional Ideas

Morgan Stanley recently sat down with Home Depot chief executive Ted Decker to discuss the role of AI in the customer experience, how VR will scale productivity and the outlook for home improvement following its pandemic-driven boom.

Watch Interview

Cybersecurity Awareness

October is Cybersecurity Awareness month and I wanted to take this opportunity to share Morgan Stanley's dedicated Online Security Center. Here you can learn about the steps the Firm takes to protect your assets as well as best practices and tips from our cyber professionals to keep yourself safe. This link is accessible from the "Client Resources" tab on my website if you need to access it in the future.

Online Security Center





Blake C. Ellison
Vice President
Financial Advisor
Portfolio Management Director

Phone: (508) 870-7011 Email: Blake.Ellison@r

Email: Blake.Ellison@morganstanley.com

Visit My Website

Connect on LinkedIn

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers.

This material has been prepared for informational purposes only. It does not provide individually tailored investment advice. It has been prepared without regard to the individual financial circumstances and objectives of persons who receive it. Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC ("Morgan Stanley") recommends that investors independently evaluate particular investments and strategies, and encourages investors to seek the advice of a Morgan Stanley Financial Advisor. The appropriateness of a particular investment or strategy will depend on an investor's individual circumstances and objectives.

Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC ("Morgan Stanley"), its affiliates and Morgan Stanley Financial Advisors and Private Wealth Advisors do not provide tax or legal advice. Clients should consult their tax advisor for matters involving taxation and tax planning and their attorney for matters involving trust and estate planning, charitable giving, philanthronic planning and other legal matters.

giving, philanthropic planning and other legal matters.

Investing in the markets entails the risk of market volatility. Sectors: Portfolios that invest primarily in securities of companies in one industry or sector are subject to greater price fluctuation and volatility than portfolios that

invest in a more broadly, diversified portfolio. Technology stocks can be especially volatile.

Diversification does not guarantee a profit or protect against loss in a declining financial market.

Please see our **Privacy Pledge** for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

If you would like to update your email preferences or unsubscribe from marketing emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management, you may do so **here**. Please note, you will still receive service emails from Morgan Stanley Wealth Management.

Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2023 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC. CRC 6153604